



\$~O-4

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 1471/2012 & I.A. 5266/2016**

VINITA SHARMA & ORS

..... Plaintiffs

Through: Ms.Maulshree Pathak, Advocate for
Ms.Padma Priya, Advocate for
plaintiff No.1
Mr.Varen S. Ahuja, Advocate for
plaintiff No.2

versus

SANJAY SHARMA & ORS

..... Defendants

Through: Mr.Manoj Sharma, defendant No.2 in
person
Mr.Purushottam Kumar Jha,
Advocate for D-5 & D-6

ORDER
13.12.2018

%

Hon'ble Mr. Justice J.R. Midha is not holding the Court today.

List on 21st January, 2019.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

DECEMBER 13, 2018

ds