



\$~O-10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 1471/2012 & I.A. 5266/2016**

VINITA SHARMA & ORS

..... Plaintiffs

Through : Mr. Mukesh Kumar, Adv. for
Ms. Padma Priya, Adv. for P-1.
Mr. Varun S. Ahuja, Adv. for P-2.

versus

SANJAY SHARMA & ORS

..... Defendants

Through : Mr. Purushottam Kr. Jha, Adv.
for D-5&6.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.R. MIDHA

ORDER

% **21.01.2019**

List before Delhi High Court Mediation and Conciliation Centre on
28th January, 2019 at 04:00 p.m.

List for reporting outcome of the mediation proceedings on 7th March,
2019.

J.R. MIDHA, J.

JANUARY 21, 2019

mk