



\$~O-12

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 1471/2012 & I.A.5266/2016**

VINITA SHARMA & ORS

..... Plaintiffs

Through: Ms.G.M. Padmapriya, Mr.Nishit
Shah, Advocates for plaintiff No.1
Mr.Varun S. Ahuja, Advocate for
plaintiff No.2

versus

SANJAY SHARMA & ORS

..... Defendants

Through: Mr.P. Kumar, Advocate for defendant
No.5 and 6

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.R. MIDHA

ORDER

% **07.03.2019**

List for reporting outcome of the mediation on 10th April, 2019.

J.R. MIDHA, J.

MARCH 07, 2019

dk